
ELECTRICAL LINE CARD
Manufacturer List



Adhesives, Chemicals & Lubricants
3M
Global Manufacturing
Ideal Industries
JM Products Inc.
L.H. Dottie
Morris Products
NA Industries
Polywater
Selecta 
Specified Technologies

Anchors, Screws & Fastening Systems
B-Line Systems (Eaton)
Caddy (Nvent)
Gardner Bender
Mutual Screw & Supply
Nova Fasteners
Toggler Wej-it

Bending & Pulling Equipment 
Gardner Bender
Global Manufacturing
Ideal Industries
Klein Tools
Polywater
Rack-A-Tiers

Boxes & Covers 
Allied Moulded
Ammo Electric
Bowers (ABB/Thomas & Betts)
Cantex
Carlon Products (ABB)
Gardner Bender
Krayloy
Mulberry
NA Industries
Pass & Seymour (Legrand)
Red Dot (ABB/Thomas & Betts)
Steel City (ABB/Thomas & Betts)

Capacitors 
ABB
Eaton

Conduit & Cable Fittings, Grounding
Ammo Electric
Arlington
Atkore
B-Line Systems (Eaton)
Blackburn (ABB/Thomas & Betts)
Cadweld Connections (Nvent/Erico)
Caddy (Nvent)
Cantex
Carlon Products (ABB)
Elite Components
Erico (Nvent)
Garvin Industries (Southwire)
Gibson Stainless
Heritage Plastics (Atkore)
Hubbell
Ilsco (Nvent)
Krayloy
L. H. Dottie
Morris Products
Mulberry
Pass & Seymour (Legrand)
Picoma Industries

Conduit & Cable Fittings, Grounding 
(Cont.)
Red Dot (ABB/Thomas & Betts)
Sepco
Topaz (Southwire)
Steel City (ABB/Thomas & Betts)

Conduit: Raceways, Cable Tray & 
Wiring Trough
Alflex (Southwire)
Allied Tube & Conduit (Atkore)
FC Cable Systems (Atkore)
Arlington
B-Line Systems (Eaton)
Cantex
Carlon Products (ABB)
Chalfant Cable Tray
Champion Fiberglass
Cope Cable Tray (Atkore)
Elite Components
Gibson Stainless
Heritage Plastics (Atkore)
Hubbell
Milbank
Morris Products
National Pipe & Plastics
Nichols Manufacturing
OCAL (ABB/Thomas & Betts)
Quality Tube
Republic Conduit (Nucor)
Shamrock Steel
South Conduit
Thomas & Betts (ABB)
Versabar
Wiremold (Legrand)

Control Panels, Junction Boxes & 
Enclosures
ABB
Ammo Electric
B-Line Systems (Eaton)
Cantex
Carlon Products (ABB)
Eaton
Global Manufacturing
Hubbell
Intermatic
Krayloy
Lew Electric
L.H. Dottie
Milbank
Mulberry
Nav-Tech
Pass & Seymour (Legrand)
Quazite (Hubbell)
Red Dot (ABB/Thomas & Betts)
Superior Electrical 

Controls & Distribution 
ABB
ASCO Contactors
Eaton
General Electric
Hubbell
Intermatic
Lee
Morris Products
Relay & Control
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Controls & Distribution (Cont.)
Reliance Controls
Siemens (Breakers)
Square D (Breakers)
Thomas & Betts (ABB)
Tork (NSI)

Cutting & Drilling 
Gardner Bender
Ideal Industries
ITM
Klein Tools
L.H. Dottie
Rack-A-Tiers
Spyder Products

Dimmers, Photo Cells & Time Clocks
Cync by GE
Lutron
Pass & Seymour (Legrand)
Tork (NSI)

Drives 
ABB
Eaton

Energy Management Equip & 
Submetering Systems
Intermatic
Tork (NSI)

Extension Cords & Temp Lighting
Carol Cable (Prysmian)
Global Manufacturing
RAB Lighting

Fire Alarms & Signaling Equipment
BRK
Edwards Signaling
Google Nest
Kiddie

Fire Stop 
3M
STI Firestop
Tenmat Fire Protection

Floor Boxes & Underfloor Wiring Sys
FSR
Hubbell
LEW
Steel City (ABB/Thomas & Betts)
Thomas & Betts (ABB)
Walkerduct (Wiremold)
Wiremold

Fuses & Power Distribution Blocks
Bussmann (Eaton)
Edison Fuse (Eaton)
Ilsco (Nvent)

Hazardous Location Fittings 
Red Dot (ABB/Thomas & Betts)

Hazardous Location Lighting 
RAB Lighting

Heating, Ventilation Equip & Control
Broan
Control Supply Corp
Danfoss
Google Nest
King Electric Mfg
Lambro Industries
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Power Distribution Equipment (Cont.)
Siemens (Breakers)
Square D (Breakers)

Reduced Voltage Starters 
ABB
Eaton 

Relays & Timers 
ABB
Eaton
Intermatic
Reliance Controls
Selecta Switch
Tork (NSI)

Safety Equipment 
3M
BRK
Ideal Industries
Kiddie
Klein Tools
Tripplite (Eaton)

Sensors 
ABB
Eaton

Service Entrance Equipment 
ABB
ASCO Contactors
Milbank

Support Systems/Strut 
B-Line Systems (Eaton)
Caddy (Nvent)
Garvin Industries (Southwire)
Kindorf (ABB/Thomas & Betts)

Surge Protection 
Big Dog Power
Cooper Wiring Devices (Eaton)
Furman
Intermatic
Monster Cable
Panamax
Pass & Seymour (Legrand)

Surveillance 
Digital Watch Dog
INVID
Speco Technologies
Ubiquiti

Terminal Blocks & Wiring Accessories
3M
Buchanan (TE Connectivity)
Ideal Industries
Ilsco (Nvent)
NSI
Penn-Union
Thomas & Betts (ABB)

Tools & Jobsite Accessories 
Aladdin Light Lift
Gardner Bender
Ideal Industries
ITM
Klein Tools
L.H. Dottie
Louisville Ladder
Maxis Tools (Southwire)

Lighting: Lamps 
RAB Lighting
Keystone Technology
Goodlite
Satco/Nuvo
Topaz (Southwire)

Lighting: Landscape 
Auroralight 
B-K Lighting 
Hanover Lantern 
Kichler Lighting 
RAB Lighting 
TEKA Illumination 
WAC Lighting 

Lighting: Luxury 
Element Lighting (Visual Comfort) 
New York Ceiling
USAI Lighting

Lighting: Outdoor 
Boca Lighting
Columbia Lighting 
Hanover Lantern 
Kichler Lighting 
Luxmark (Cooper Lighting)
McGraw-Edison (Cooper Lighting)
RAB Lighting 
WAC Lighting 

Lighting: Tape & Rope 
American Lighting 
Core Lighting
Cync by GE
Kelvix 
Klus Design
Precise LED 
PureEdge Lighting
WAC Lighting

Marine
ABB
Eaton
Navico Group

Motor Control Centers & Equip
ABB
Eaton
Resa Power

Networking Products 
Hubbell
Vanco

Occupancy Sensors 
Cooper Wiring Devices (Eaton)
Pass & Seymour (Legrand)
Tork (NSI)

Power Distribution Equipment 
ABB
B-Line Systems (Eaton)
Bussmann (Eaton)
East Coast Power
Edison Fuse (Eaton)
Cutler Hammer (Eaton)
MGM Transformer
Milbank
Resa Power
Richards Manufacturing

Tools & Jobsite Accessories (Cont.)
Platinum Tools (NSI)
Rack-A-Tiers
Ray-O-Vac
Spyder Products

Transformers 
MGM Transformer

Wire Identification, Splicing, 
Termination & Accessories 
3M
Blackburn (ABB/Thomas & Betts)
Buchanan (TE Connectivity)
Gardner Bender
Ideal Industries
Ilsco (Nvent)
NSI
Morris Products
Penn-Union
Steel City (ABB/Thomas & Betts)
Thomas & Betts (ABB)

Wire, Cable, Cord & Electronic Cables
Advanced Digital Cable
Alcan Wire Co. (Prysmian/General 
Cable)
Alflex (Southwire)
Allied Wire & Cable
Aly Cable
Apollon Wire
American Flexible Conduit (Atkore)
American Insulated Wire (Southwire)
Belden Cable
Champion Wire & Cable
Classic Wire
Cleerline
Colonial Wire
Encore Wire
General Cable (Prysmian/Carol Cable)
Genesis
Imperium Cable
Kris-Tech Wire
Monster Cable
Nexans
Olympic Wire & Cable
Omni Cable
Planet Waves
Priority Wire & Cable
Remee Products
Republic Wire
SCP
Service Wire
Southwire
TechLogix (NSI/Lynn)
TF Cable
TW Cable
WaveNet
West Penn
Windsor Wire 

Wiring Devices 
Cooper Wiring Devices (Eaton)
Hubbell
Lutron
Pass & Seymour (Legrand)
Selecta Switch
Tania Wiring Devices

Heating, Ventilation Equip & 
Control (Cont.)
Lutron
Morris Products
Nuheat (Nvent)
Panasonic
Raychem (Nvent)
Stelpro
TPI Corporation

Instruments & Test Equipment 
3M
Ideal Industries
Klein Tools
Platinum Tools (NSI)
Rack-A-Tiers

Lighting: Controls 
Cync by GE
Hubbell Building Automation
Lutron
Pass & Seymour (Legrand)

Lighting: Commercial 
Absolume 
ASD Lighting 
Columbia Lighting 
Edison Price Lighting 
Keystone Technology 
Lighting Services Inc 
Lithonia (Acuity Brands)
Metalux (Cooper Lighting)
Neo-Ray (Cooper Lighting)
Nicor Lighting 
PMC Lighting 
RAB Lighting 
Shaper (Cooper Lighting)

Lighting: Decorative 
Hubbardton Forge
Kichler Lighting 
Tech Lighting 
Visual Comfort & Co. 
WAC Lighting

Lighting: Downlights 
Cync by GE
DMF Lighting
Element Lighting (Visual Comfort) 
Goodlite
Graffiti Lighting 
Halo Lighting (Cooper Lighting)
Nicor Lighting 
Nora Lighting 
Portfolio (Cooper Lighting)
Precise LED 
RAB Lighting 
Specialty Lighting 
USAI Lighting 
WAC Lighting 

Lighting: Emergency & Exit 
AtLite (Cooper Lighting)
Compass (Currant Lighting)
Dual-Lite (Currant Lighting)
Encore Lighting
Hubbell Lighting
Lithonia (Acuity Brands)
Morris Products
Sure-Lites (Cooper Lighting)
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# 
3M

A 
ABB
Absolume 
Advanced Digital Cable
AFC Cable Systems (Atkore)
Aladdin Light Lift
Alcan Wire Co. (Prysmian/General Cable)
Alflex (Southwire)
Allied Moulded
Allied Tube & Conduit (Atkore)
Allied Wire & Cable
Aly Cable
American Flexible Conduit (Atkore)
American Insulated Wire (Southwire)
American Lighting 
Ammo Electric
Apollon Wire
Arlington
ASCO Contactors
ASD Lighting 
Atkore
AtLite (Cooper Lighting)
Auroralight 

B 
Belden Cable
Big Dog Power
B-K Lighting 
Blackburn (ABB/Thomas & Betts)
B-Line Systems (Eaton)
Boca Lighting
Bowers (ABB/Thomas & Betts)
BRK
Broan
Buchanan (TE Connectivity)
Bussmann (Eaton)

C 
Caddy (Nvent)
Cadweld Connections (Nvent/Erico)
Cantex
Carlon Products (ABB)
Carol Cable (Prysmian)
Chalfant Cable Tray
Champion Fiberglass
Champion Wire & Cable
Classic Wire
Colonial Wire
Columbia Lighting 
Compass (Currant Lighting)
Control Supply Corp
Cooper Wiring Devices (Eaton)
Cope Cable Tray (Atkore)
Core Lighting
Cutler Hammer (Eaton)
Cync by GE

D 
Danfoss
Digital Watch Dog
DMF Lighting
Dual-Lite (Currant Lighting)

E
East Coast Power
Eaton

E (Cont.)
Edison Fuse (Eaton)
Edison Price Lighting 
Edwards Signaling
Element Lighting (Visual Comfort) 
Elite Components
Encore Lighting
Encore Wire
Erico (Nvent)

F 
FSR
Furman

G 
Gardner Bender
Garvin Industries (Southwire)
General Cable (Prysmian)
General Electric
Genesis
Gibson Stainless
Global Manufacturing
Goodlite
Google Nest
Graffiti Lighting 

H 
Halo Lighting (Cooper Lighting)
Hanover Lantern 
Heritage Plastics (Atkore)
Hubbardton Forge
Hubbell

I 
Ideal Industries
Ilsco (Nvent)
Imperium Cable
Intermatic
INVID
ITM

J 
JM Products Inc.

K 
Kelvix 
Keystone Technology 
Kichler Lighting 
Kiddie
Kindorf (ABB/Thomas & Betts)
King Electric Mfg
Klein Tools
Klus Design
Krayloy
Kris-Tech Wire

L 
L. H. Dottie
Lambro Industries
Lee
Lew Electric
Lighting Services Inc 
Lithonia (Acuity Brands)
Louisville Ladder
Lutron
Luxmark (Cooper Lighting)

M 
Maxis Tools (Southwire)
McGraw-Edison (Cooper Lighting)
Metalux (Cooper Lighting)

M (Cont.)
MGM Transformer
Milbank
Monster Cable
Morris Products
Mulberry
Mutual Screw & Supply

N 
NA Industries
National Pipe & Plastics
Nav-Tech
Neo-Ray (Cooper Lighting)
New York Ceiling
Nexans
Nichols Manufacturing
Nicor Lighting 
Nora Lighting 
Nova Fasteners
NSI
Nuheat (Nvent)

O 
OCAL (ABB/Thomas & Betts)
Olympic Wire & Cable
Omni Cable

P 
Panamax
Panasonic
Pass & Seymour (Legrand)
Penn-Union
Picoma Industries
Platinum Tools (NSI)
PMC Lighting 
Polywater
Portfolio (Cooper Lighting)
Precise LED 
Priority Wire & Cable
PureEdge Lighting

Q 
Quality Tube
Quazite (Hubbell)

R 
RAB Lighting 
Rack-A-Tiers
Raychem (Nvent)
Ray-O-Vac
Red Dot (ABB/Thomas & Betts)
Relay & Control
Reliance Controls
Remee Products
Republic Conduit (Nucor)
Republic Wire
Resa Power
Richards Manufacturing

S 
Satco/Nuvo
Selecta 
Sepco
Service Wire
Shamrock Steel
Shaper (Cooper Lighting)
Siemens (Breakers)
South Conduit
Southwire
Specialty Lighting 

S (Cont.)
Specified Technologies
Speco Technologies
Spyder Products
Square D (Breakers)
Steel City (ABB/Thomas & Betts)
Stelpro
STI Firestop
Superior Electrical 
Sure-Lites (Cooper Lighting)

T 
Tania Wiring Devices
Tech Lighting 
TEKA Illumination 
Tenmat Fire Protection
TF Cable
Thomas & Betts (ABB)
Toggler Wej-it
Topaz (Southwire)
Tork (NSI)
TPI Corporation
Tripplite (Eaton)
TW Cable

U 
Ubiquiti
USAI Lighting 

V 
Vanco
Versabar
Visual Comfort & Co. 

W 
WAC Lighting 
Walkerduct (Wiremold)
Windsor Wire
Wiremold (Legrand)
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